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ANTHROZOOLOGY 
• Madelyn Brustkern  107 PCCC  x5329  mbrustkern01@carroll.edu 
• Margo DeMello  108 PCCC  x4403  mdemello@carroll.edu 
• Marie Suthers      106 PCCC  x4360  msuthers@carroll.edu  

Kaitlin Cornell – Dir. of the Canine Center 109 PCCC  x4418              kcornell@carroll.edu  
Vacancy – Equine Center Manager 
BIOLOGICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 
Biology 

• Travis Almquist   205F SIMP  x4352  talmquist@carroll.edu 
• Ashley Beck   342 SIMP  x4315  abeck@carroll.edu 

• Calvin Goemann  215 SIMP  x4313  cgoemann@carroll.edu 
• Erin Legel (PT)        elegel@carroll.edu  
• Stefanie Otto-Hitt  343 SIMP  x4716  sotto-hitt@carroll.edu   
• Brandon Sheafor  318B SIMP  x4566   bsheafor@carroll.edu   
• Elizabeth Sheafor (I, PT) 344 SIMP  x4417  esheafor@carroll.edu 

EJ Blitzer – Lab coordinator  205D SIMP  x5176  eblitzer@carroll.edu 
Environmental Science 

• Patricia Heiser   205C SIMP  x4341  pheiser@carroll.edu  
• Grant Hokit   104 STCH  x4460  ghokit@carroll.edu  

BUSINESS, ACCOUNTING and MASTER OF ACCOUNTANCY 
• Adel Dimian   332A SIMP  x4807  adimian@carroll.edu  
• Belle Marie   338 SIMP  x5444  bmarie@carroll.edu  
• Julia Mull   333 SIMP  x5184  jmull@carroll.edu  
• Annette Ryerson  336 SIMP  x5408  aryerson@carroll.edu  
• Andrew Thomas  332B SIMP  x5454  arthomas@carroll.edu  

CHEMISTRY 
• Chrissie Carpenter  113 FSCT  x4463  ccarpenter@carroll.edu 
• Rebecca Coates  112 FSCT  x5562  rcoates@carroll.edu 
• David Hitt   318A SIMP  x4323  dhitt@carroll.edu  
• Caroline Pharr   210 FSCT  x4311  cpharr@carroll.edu 
• John Rowley   109 FSCT  x4467  jrowley@carroll.edu  
• Kyle Strode   217 FSCT  x5564   kstrode@carroll.edu   

COMMUNICATIONS 
• Alan Hansen   139 STCH  x5401  ahansen@carroll.edu 
• Charlotte Jones  141 STCH  x5402  cjones@carroll.edu  
• Brent Northup  137 STCH  x5400  bnorthup@carroll.edu 
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EDUCATION 
• Kathy Gilboy   127B OCON  x4376  kagilboy@carroll.edu 
• Joe Helbling   120 OCON  x4354  jhelbling@carroll.edu  
• Michele Vanasse  127A OCON  x5107  mvanasse@carroll.edu   

Admin. Assistant—Kathy Dummer 120 OCON  x4365  kdummer@carroll.edu 
FINE ARTS 
Theatre 

• Julia Harris (I, PT)  018 CUBE     juharris@carroll.edu 
• Kimberly Shire  018 CUBE  x4308  kshire@carroll.edu  

HEALTH SCIENCES 
• Kelly Parsley   109F SIMP  x4524  kparsley@carroll.edu  
• Gerald Schafer   109C SIMP  x4405  gschafer@carroll.edu  

History 
• DJ Cash   007 STCH  x4372  dcash@carroll.edu  
• Jeanette M. Fregulia  001 STCH  x4951  jfregulia@carroll.edu 
• Ronald Lamothe  003 STCH  x4952  rlamothe@carroll.edu  

LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE 
English and Literature 

• Loren Graham   232 SIMP  x4359  lgraham@carroll.edu  
• Soumitree Gupta  238 SIMP  x4399  sgupta@carroll.edu  
• Jeff Morris   302 SIMP  x4361  jmorris@carroll.edu  
• Kevin Stewart   243 SIMP  x4529  kstewart@carroll.edu 

French 

• Julie Crohas (VP)  236 SIMP    jcrohas@carroll.edu  
Spanish  

• Ryan Hallows   235 SIMP  x5462  rhallows@carroll.edu  
• Sergio Restrepo-Mesa  010 STCH  x4355  srestrepo-mesa@carroll.edu  

MATH, ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND PHYSICS 
Computer Science 

• Shaun Scott   138 BORR  x5513  sscott@carroll.edu 
• Ted Wendt   142 BORR  x5455  twendt@carroll.edu 

• Nathan Williams  136 BORR  x4466  nawilliams@carroll.edu 
Engineering 

• Recep Birgul   204 CENG  x4562  rbirgul@carroll.edu  
• Shaye Bodine   116A SIMP  x5446  sbodine@carroll.edu   
• Ron Breitmeyer  118A SIMP  x4571  rbreitmeyer@carroll.edu 
• Mary Keeffe   203 CENG  x4570  mkeeffe@carroll.edu 
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• Tony Szpilka   109A SIMP  x5449   aszpilka@carroll.edu  
Admin. Assistant—Stephanie Metzger 124 SIMP  x4462  smetzger01@carroll.edu 
Mathematics 

• Kelly Cline   140 BORR  x4451  kcline@carroll.edu 
• Jodi Fasteen   139 BORR  x4398  jfasteen@carroll.edu   
• Donald Mills   137 BORR  x  dmills@carroll.edu  
• Casey Pinckney  143 BORR  x4335  cpinckney@carroll.edu  
• Michael Trudenowski (VP) 141 BORR    mtrudnowski@carroll.edu  
• Ted Wendt   142 BORR  x5455  twendt@carroll.edu  

Physics 

• Mary Keeffe   203 CENG  x4570  mkeeffe@carroll.edu 
• Tony Szpilka   109A SIMP  x5449   aszpilka@carroll.edu   

MILITARY SCIENCE 
• Cpt. Wyatt Smith  ROTC House  x5484  wsmith5@carroll.edu 
• SFC McKenzie Harriman ROTC House   x5485  mharriman@carroll.edu 

Admin. Assistant—Natalie Chew ROTC House  x4415  nchew@carroll.edu 
 
NURSING/ACCELERATED NURSING  

• April Boitano   108 STCH  x5492  aboitano@carroll.edu 
• Maria Brosnan   419 SIMP   x4958  mbrosnan@carroll.edu  
• Magdalene Collins  112 STCH  x4572  mcollins@carroll.edu 
• Janet Johnson   422 SIMP  x4557  jmjohnson@carroll.edu 
• Melissa Lewis   421 SIMP  x5405  mllewis@carroll.edu 
• Katherine Pieper  402 SIMP  x5490  kpieper@carroll.edu 
• Lauren Swant   410 SIMP  x5495  lswant@carroll.edu   
• Deanna Thompson  111 STCH  x4324  dthompson@carroll.edu 
• Karina Hass   414 SIMP  x  khass@carroll.edu  

Meghan Kiser (lead lab/sim facilitator) 413 SIMP  x5499  mkiser@carroll.edu 
Terri John — Admin. Specialist 415 SIMP  x5491   tjohn@carroll.edu 
 
PHILOSOPHY AND CATHOLIC STUDIES 

• Ed Glowienka   136 STCH  x4325  eglowienka@carroll.edu  
• Eric Hall   135 STCH  x4327  ehall@carroll.edu 
• Hannah Hemphill           106 STCH  x4307  hhemphill@carroll.edu 
• Elvira Roncalli   146 STCH  x4337   eroncalli@carroll.edu  
• Mark Smillie   142 STCH  x5416  msmillie@carroll.edu  
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MASTERS OF PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PROGRAM  
• Karen Cody   004 STCH  x4502  kcody@carroll.edu  
• Claire Hull   002 STCH  x4464  chull@carroll.edu 
• Rachel Mattern  004 STCH  x4465  rmattern@carroll.edu  

POLITICAL SCIENCES AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS  
• Jeremy Johnson  237 SIMP  x5404  jjohnson@carroll.edu  
• Alex Street   242 SIMP  x4331  astreet@carroll.edu 

PSYCHOLOGY  
• Diana Devine      x5458  ddevine@carroll.edu 
• Nikki Honzel   305F SIMP   x4326  nhonzel@carroll.edu  
• Julian Nolen   305C SIMP  x4414  jnolen@carroll.edu 
• Alexandria Weisberg  305D SIMP  x5451  aweisberg@carroll.edu 

SOCIAL WORK 
• Erin Butts   133A STCH  x5413  ebutts@carroll.edu 
• Molly Molloy   133C STCH  x5411  mmolloy@carroll.edu 
• Jean Ollis   133D STCH  x4565  jollis@carroll.edu  
• James Petrovich  133B STCH  x4317  jpetrovich@carroll.edu 

Jamie Borrego – Admin. Coordinator    x5546  jborrego@carroll.edu  
SOCIOLOGY 

• Kaylin Bourdon  144 STCH  x4420  kbourdon@carroll.edu  
• Jamie Dolan   145 STCH  x4969   jdolan@carroll.edu   

THEOLOGY 
• Cameron Ferguson (VI) 042 STCH  x4414  cferguson@carroll.edu  
• Katherine Greiner  042 STCH  x4937  kgreiner@carroll.edu 
• Eric Hall   135 STCH  x4327  ehall@carroll.edu  
• Eric Meyer   041 STCH  x4332  emeyer@carroll.edu  
• John Ries   132 STCH  x4334  jries@carroll.edu 
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